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Gluten Free Strawberry Flavour Mousse 6 x 1.5kg
Short Product Name:
Gluten Free Strawberry Flavour Mousse

A strawberry flavour mousse

Traded Unit GTIN: 5028081012991   Internal GTIN: 5028081012960   Supplier : Middleton Foods   Suppliers Product Code : U100EW

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1763kJ

405kcal
6.5g 4.7g 65g 0.9g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1763kJ 405kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1763kJ 

405kCal

Carbohydrates 82g

of which sugars 65g

Fat 6.5g

of which saturates 4.7g

Fibre 0.9g

Protein 4.8g

Salt 0.9g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Modified Potato Starch, Modified Maize Starch, Stabilisers (E472a, E450iii, E404, E412, E415, E339ii, E410), Dried Glucose Syrup, Flavouring, Palm Oil, MILK Protein, Acidity

Regulator (E330), Colours (E162, E160(a)ii).

Supplier's Product Code : U100EW

Product Added : 05 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 November 2024

erudus id : 5a961ab8585c4b7d9ec7dcfff9ee2280

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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